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HOVLAND SOLID BRASS CABINET PULL 
SKU: 949190 
Code: SH450329, SH450330, SH450331, SH450332, SH450333, SH450334, SH450335, SH450336, SH450337, SH450338 
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 Design: Industrial 
 Material: Brass 
 Height: 3/4" 
 Depth: 1-1/2" 
 Mounting Hardware Included: Yes 
 Mounting Hardware Concealed: Yes 
 Mounts From: Back 
 
 

FEATURES 
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ADDITIONAL FEATURES 
• Sold Individually. 

• 4" Centers overall dimensions: 5" W x 3/4" H x 1-1/2" D. 

• 6" Centers overall dimensions: 7" W x 3/4" H x 1-1/2" D.  
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All dimensions and specifica�ons are nominal and may vary. Use actual products for accuracy in cri�cal situa�ons.

SKU: 949190

HOVLAND SOLID BRASS CABINET PULL

5" (127 mm)   -or-   7" (178 mm)

4" (102 mm)   -or-   6" (152 mm)

1"
(25 mm)

1-1/2"
(38 mm)

3/4"
(19 mm)




